
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Severgnini

Marazzi

Riva

Tomasini

Tomasoni

Guerci

Bellussi

Moro

Bianchessi

Cravero

Pazzaglia

Ferrari

Bergomi

Pagani

Ghisetti

Sandria

Petro'

Lupo Pasini

Natali

Cravero

Biasi

Borsa

Patrini

Locatelli

Manuelli

Annibale

Matteo

Gianpaolo

Andrea

Claudio

Gianpietro

Remo

Paolo

Bruno

Marco

Luca

Fausto

Roberto

Giuseppe

Fabio

Fabrizio

Massimo

Maurizio

Oscar

Luca

Francesco

Ferdinando

Fiorino

Angelo

Mauro

Castelleonesi S.P.S. (Maver)

Fishermen Club S.P.S.

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Fishermen Club S.P.S.

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Rivoltana S.P.S. (Colmic)

Castelleonesi S.P.S. (Maver)

Rivoltana S.P.S. (Colmic)

Nettuno S.P.S.

Sergnano S.P.S.

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Lago Gerundo S.P.S.

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Fishermen Club S.P.S.

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Lenza Sabbionese S.P.S. (Colmic)

Rivoltana S.P.S. (Colmic)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

2,0

2,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,5

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

3 - 1

1 - 3

1 - 3

3 - 1

3 - 1

2 - 2

2 - 2

1 - 4

1 - 4

3 - 2

3 - 2

2 - 3

4½- 1

4 - 2

2 - 4

4 - 2

2 - 4

4 - 2

35.540

29.280

17.180

18.440

16.340

15.800

15.640

17.220

15.820

14.880

12.720

11.380

21.240

12.780

26.940

13.520

15.880

15.080

9.380

26.040

26.940

16.940

15.300

13.780

11.880

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Società Organizzatrice Rivoltana S.P.S.
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Orario
12:05:57

Direttore di Gara
Soncini Enrico

Giudice di Gara
Stabilini Christian



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Gardinali

Manclossi

Ribeira Da si

Polloni

Rancati

Ticali

Prusso

Torregiani

Manzoni

Tomasini

Sandria

Bonizzi

Sereni

De Liso

Bontempi

Pellegrini

Bartoli

Zacchetti

Pagani

Veronesi

Stefano

Giovanni

Vitor manuel

Roberto

Franco

Sergio

Roberto

Roberto

Roberto

Enrico

Marco

Pier valentin

Andrea

Francesco gio

Giuliano

Teresio

Luigi

Ettore emilio

Leonardo

Giuliano

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Castelleonesi S.P.S. (Maver)

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Lago Gerundo S.P.S.

Travacon Fombio 2010 A.S.P.D.

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Cannisti Monte Bianco S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Rivoltana S.P.S. (Colmic)

Rivoltana S.P.S. (Colmic)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Castelleonesi S.P.S. (Maver)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Lenza Sabbionese S.P.S. (Colmic)

Avis Lenza Casalasca S.P.S. (Maver)

Lago Gerundo S.P.S.

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Milo)

Fishermen Club S.P.S.

Rivoltana S.P.S. (Colmic)

6,0

6,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,5

10,0

11,0

3 - 3

3 - 3

3 - 3

2 - 5

2 - 5

5 - 3

5 - 3

3 - 5

5 - 3

4 - 4

5 - 4

4 - 5

5 - 4

4 - 5

4 - 5

4 - 5

5 - 4

4½- 5

5 - 5

5 - 6

33.100

13.220

11.240

13.380

9.860

11.940

10.160

9.740

8.960

10.300

8.400

7.920

7.720

7.280

6.600

6.540

4.680

9.180

9.360

3.040

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1
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